Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

46112

dales ID 54920689

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description

SUNSEEKER SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

SSC2250SLEF
SSF068147
1FDWE3FN4SDD38668

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC-
TUALATIN,OR

DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC
18605 SW PACIFIC DR
TUALATIN, OR 97062

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

RIVERTEAK-LAVA
34-6507-5

1209-1

RVIA
FREIGHT
PERMITS

RIVER TEAK-LAVA INTERIOR

LE PREMIER PACKAGE

BACK UP CAMERA/SIDE VIEW CAMERAS
W/MONITOR, FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP, IN DASH
PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM W/BLUETOOTH (N/A ON
CHEVY), UNDERMOUNT 1.3 STAINLESS STEEL
CONVECTION MICROWAVE, 10 CUFT 12V REFER,
WINEGARD 360+ W/GATEWAY WIF| PREP,
SLIDEROOM TOPPERS, ALUM RUNNING BOARDS,
ARTIC PKG, 15K AC W/HEAT PUMP

ROOF MOUNT SOLAR 12V CHARGING SYS. (INC.
2ND 12V BATTERY)

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
PERMITS

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$1,948.50

$1,048.50

$0.00
$3,557.00
$25.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$112,699.50

$6,579.00

$119,278.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.





