## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4925885

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**SUNSEEKER** 

MODEL:

SSC2250SLEF

**SERIAL NO.:** 

SSF068147

VIN NO.:

1FDWE3FN4SDD38668

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC-TUALATIN,OR DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 18605 SW PACIFIC DR

18605 SW PACIFIC DR TUALATIN, OR 97062

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
RIVERTEAK-LAVA	RIVER TEAK-LAVA INTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00	
34-6507-5	LE PREMIER PACKAGE BACK UP CAMERA/SIDE VIEW CAMERAS W/MONITOR, FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP, IN DASH PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM W/BLUETOOTH (N/A ON CHEVY), UNDERMOUNT 1.3 STAINLESS STEEL CONVECTION MICROWAVE, 10 CUFT 12V REFER, WINEGARD 360+ W/GATEWAY WIFI PREP, SLIDEROOM TOPPERS, ALUM RUNNING BOARDS, ARTIC PKG, 15K AC W/HEAT PUMP	1.00	\$1,948.50	
1209-1	ROOF MOUNT SOLAR 12V CHARGING SYS. (INC. 2ND 12V BATTERY)	1.00	\$1,048.50	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$3,557.00	
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$25.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$112,699.50	\$6,579.00	\$119,278.50

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD